
Choir Fundraisers 
 

     FUNDRAISER           SPLIT          PROFIT 

  
 

Car Wash I & II (Summer)   50/50    open 

 *Car Washes are held at Wendy’s in July and August 

 *Profits given to students who work 

 *applies to fundraising fee 

 

Advertising (Summer)   50/50    open 

 *Ads are priced at $50, $75, $100, $150 

 *Your account is credited for 50% of the ad price you sell 

 *applies to fundraising fee 

 

Entertainment Books (August)  50/50   appx. $5.00 per book 

 *books are signed out and sold by students 

 *applies to fundraising fee 

 

Nelson’s (Sept)    50/50   appx. $1.25/per chix 

 *Chickens are presold and picked up at site 

 *applies to fundraising fee 

 

Fall Fundraiser (Oct/Nov)   50/50    open 

 *items are sold from a catalog 

 *applies to fundraising fee 

 

Gold Canyon Candles (Oct)   50/50    open 

 *candles range in price from $24 to $15 

 *students profit appx 20% of sale 

 *applies to fundraising fee 

 

SCRIP (ongoing)    85/15    open 

 *purchase gift cards/certificates for area businesses 

 *available for purchase every other week 

 *does NOT apply to fundraising fee 

 

 

************************************************************************ 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Fundraising fee~ A fundraising fee of $200 is charged to each FAMILY at the 

beginning of the year.  The fundraiser profits are credited to each student based on what 

they sell or how much they work.  Once you have raised $200. in profits, your account is 

credited for that initial fee.   

 The fundraising fee is a motivator to participate in fundraisers.  The Choir 

Boosters operating costs are funded by profits from fundraisers.  If you choose not to 

participate in fundraisers, the $200 fee is your “contribution” to the Boosters for 

operating costs.   

 It is easy to “earn back” your fundraising fee by participating in the fundraisers. 

 

 

EXAMPLE: 

 

Susie Smith 

Select Sound                                    
        (Fundr. Tally)         Acct bal. 

 

 

Basic Choir Fees   $650.00        $650.00

  

Fundraising Fee    $200.00 ($200.00)      $850.00 

 

Car Wash          -12.00 ($188.00)      $838.00 

Car Wash            -7.50 ($180.50)       $830.50 

Ad sale-full page        -75.00 ($105.50)       $755.50 

Ad sale-half page        -50.00   ($55.50)      $705.50 

Entertainment Book-5 books sold      -25.00   ($30.50)       $680.50 

Ad sale-business card        -25.00     ($5.50)       $655.50 

Nelsons Chicken-8 sold       -12.00    (-$6.50)       $643.50 

 

Fundraising fee CREDIT   -$200.00        $443.50 

 

Candle sale-4 sold        -12.00        $431.50 

SCRIP          -45.50        $386.00 

Ad sale-half page        -50.00        $336.00 

Ad sale-3 business card       -75.00        $261.00 

SCRIP                                  -60.55                $200.45 

Payment on account    -$200.45     $0.00 



 

     

 
 

 

    

 

 

 


